24
CLP-1002 Shown
Model Capacity
Tons
Stroke
(in)
Oil

(in)
Body
O.D.
(in)
Piston
O.D.
Thread
(mm)
Saddle
Diameter
(in)
Base
to
Port
(in)
CLP-602 60 1.97 26.4 4.1 13.4 8955 4.9 6.7 5.5 105 X 6 3.8 .8 33
CLP-1002 100 1.97 43.7 5.3 22.2 9009 5.4 7.2 6.9 135 X 6 5 .8 57
CLP-1502 150 1.77 58.7 6.5 33.1 9063 5.8 7.8 8.7 165 X 6 5.9 1.1 97
CLP-2002 200 1.77 77.8 7.5 49.9 8016 6.1 8.1 9.6 190 X 6 7.1 1.2 125
CLP-2502 250 1.77 99.7 8.5 56.3 8881 6.3 8.3 10.8 215 X 6 7.9 1.3 165
CLP-4002 400 1.77 157.1 10.6 88.7 9019 7 9 13.8 270 X 8 9.9 1.5 297
CLP-5002 500 1.77 194 11.8 109.6 9124 7.6 9.6 15.8 300 X 8 11.2 1.9 418
A
&
B
D